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The Drive 2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:25am ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
*Puka and Rally 103.90 Vs jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN 120.30
Bakes Boys Dynasty 145.85 Vs Hammer Slammers 124.80
I Am A Little Stitious 93.35 VS First 141.10
X factor 7 121.00 Vs Michigan Frogs D125 91.05
Vitos Avengers 138.45 VS DYN39 (R) #5 Pick 124.10
Tiger Bait D7 125-25 106.60 'S TGBPCD 1Q 91.75
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
*Puka and Rally 147.20 Vs Bakes Boys Dynasty 157.85
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN 103.85 Vs Hammer Slammers 77.25
I Am A Little Stitious 123.65 VS X factor 7 115.90
First 136.95 Vs Michigan Frogs D125 115.40
Vitos Avengers 132.45 Vs Tiger Bait D7 125-25 104.10
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick 114.70 'S TGBPCD 1Q 123.05
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
*Puka and Rally 89.30 VS Hammer Slammers 85.25
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN 102.05 Vs Bakes Boys Dynasty 149.65
I Am A Little Stitious 125.85 S Michigan Frogs D125 100.85
First 105.30 Vs X factor 7 125.45
Vitos Avengers 145.00 VS TGBPCD 1Q 126.90
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick 121.95 'S Tiger Bait D7 125-25 126.25
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
*Puka and Rally 104.85 VS | Am A Little Stitious 112.55
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN 96.70 'S First 141.35
Bakes Boys Dynasty 118.45 Vs Tiger Bait D7 125-25 106.60
Hammer Slammers 131.60 VS TGBPCD 1Q 135.60
X factor 7 71.05 VS Vitos Avengers 157.20
Michigan Frogs D125 90.05 Vs DYN39 (R) #5 Pick 115.55
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
*Puka and Rally 136.45 VS First 105.50
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN 118.45 'S X factor 7 133.30
Bakes Boys Dynasty 109.60 VS Vitos Avengers 128.00
Hammer Slammers 130.35 Vs DYN39 (R) #5 Pick 119.45
I Am A Little Stitious 130.70 VS Tiger Bait D7 125-25 134.50
Michigan Frogs D125 121.45 Vs TGBPCD 1Q 133.80
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
*Puka and Rally 99.90 VS TGBPCD 1Q 136.35
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN 148.20 'S Tiger Bait D7 125-25 128.90
Bakes Boys Dynasty 137.15 Vs Michigan Frogs D125 106.25
Hammer Slammers 133.25 Vs First 113.80
I Am A Little Stitious 153.90 VS Vitos Avengers 108.95
X factor 7 112.00 'S DYN39 (R) #5 Pick 118.35
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
*Puka and Rally 122.85 Vs Tiger Bait D7 125-25 100.65
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN 124.40 'S DYN39 (R) #5 Pick 137.75
Bakes Boys Dynasty 86.10 VS First 117.80
Hammer Slammers 111.65 Vs I Am A Little Stitious 130.20
X factor 7 95.30 VS TGBPCD 1Q 107.25
Michigan Frogs D125 91.20 Vs Vitos Avengers 142.60
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
*Puka and Rally
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN
Bakes Boys Dynasty
Hammer Slammers

I Am A Little Stitious
First

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
*Puka and Rally
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN
Bakes Boys Dynasty
Hammer Slammers

I Am A Little Stitious
First

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
*Puka and Rally

jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN
Bakes Boys Dynasty
Hammer Slammers

First

Michigan Frogs D125

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
*Puka and Rally

jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN
Bakes Boys Dynasty
Hammer Slammers

First

X factor 7

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
*Puka and Rally

Bakes Boys Dynasty

I Am A Little Stitious

X factor 7

Vitos Avengers

Tiger Bait D7 125-25

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
*Puka and Rally

jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN

I Am A Little Stitious
First

Vitos Avengers

DYN39 (R) #5 Pick

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
*Puka and Rally

jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN

| Am A Little Stitious
First

Vitos Avengers

DYN39 (R) #5 Pick

145.70
137.40
128.10
113.15
114.85
138.80

125.85
99.70
133.65
144.65
99.45
115.25

141.70
140.00
143.70

82.70
104.75
104.20

124.25
114.45
118.45

98.10
103.85
127.45

105.35
173.95
95.05
115.15
138.55
98.70

126.80
102.00
138.45
114.70
102.80
103.40

145.00
114.10
89.95
97.20
131.35
126.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

X factor 7

Michigan Frogs D125
TGBPCD 1Q

Vitos Avengers
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick
Tiger Bait D7 125-25

Michigan Frogs D125
Vitos Avengers

X factor 7

Tiger Bait D7 125-25
TGBPCD 1Q

DYN39 (R) #5 Pick

DYN39 (R) #5 Pick
TGBPCD 1Q

I Am A Little Stitious
X factor 7

Vitos Avengers
Tiger Bait D7 125-25

Vitos Avengers

I Am A Little Stitious
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick
Michigan Frogs D125
TGBPCD 1Q

Tiger Bait D7 125-25

jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN
Hammer Slammers
First

Michigan Frogs D125
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick
TGBPCD 1Q

Bakes Boys Dynasty
Hammer Slammers
X factor 7

Michigan Frogs D125
Tiger Bait D7 125-25
TGBPCD 1Q

Hammer Slammers
Bakes Boys Dynasty
Michigan Frogs D125
X factor 7

TGBPCD 1Q

Tiger Bait D7 125-25
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120.05

84.35
103.25
156.35
104.05
142.10

147.15
121.65
128.00
118.85
124.50
152.40

127.70
100.20
114.40

96.85
103.75
113.20

144.35

89.30
118.65
124.15
131.45
119.40

109.95
102.35
136.35

80.70
107.85
110.75

126.50
130.80
146.05
126.75
144.05
139.45

132.40
152.90
139.85
128.80
106.45
106.85
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
X factor 7

jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN

First

DYN39 (R) #5 Pick

Bakes Boys Dynasty

Hammer Slammers

Michigan Frogs D125

Vitos Avengers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
X factor 7

*Puka and Rally

First

I Am A Little Stitious

DYN39 (R) #5 Pick

jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN

TGBPCD 1Q

Tiger Bait D7 125-25

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Vitos Avengers

X factor 7

First

Hammer Slammers

DYN39 (R) #5 Pick

jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN

TGBPCD 1Q

Tiger Bait D7 125-25

138.20

94.30
127.90
120.90
138.60
174.80
117.15

94.20

130.00
146.40
125.30
121.50
124.50
124.85
145.35
104.90

138.45
106.40
142.75
125.40
120.55

78.40
125.10
148.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

TGBPCD 1Q

*Puka and Rally
Tiger Bait D7 125-25
I Am A Little Stitious

Bakes Boys Dynasty
Vitos Avengers
Michigan Frogs D125
Hammer Slammers

Bakes Boys Dynasty
*Puka and Rally

I Am A Little Stitious
Michigan Frogs D125
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130.70
122.50
104.25
151.90

169.70
165.35
108.90
101.40

110.35
127.85
121.85
104.05
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