

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
*Puka and Rally	103.90	VS	jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	120.30
Bakes Boys Dynasty	145.85	VS	Hammer Slammers	124.80
I Am A Little Stitious	93.35	VS	First	141.10
X factor 7	121.00	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	91.05
Vitos Avengers	138.45	VS	DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	124.10
Tiger Bait D7 125-25	106.60	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	91.75
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
*Puka and Rally	147.20	VS	Bakes Boys Dynasty	157.85
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	103.85	VS	Hammer Slammers	77.25
I Am A Little Stitious	123.65	VS	X factor 7	115.90
First	136.95	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	115.40
Vitos Avengers	132.45	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	104.10
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	114.70	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	123.05
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
*Puka and Rally	89.30	VS	Hammer Slammers	85.25
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	102.05	VS	Bakes Boys Dynasty	149.65
I Am A Little Stitious	125.85	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	100.85
First	105.30	VS	X factor 7	125.45
Vitos Avengers	145.00	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	126.90
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	121.95	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	126.25
D11403 (11) #3 1 10K	121.33	VS	riger ball by 125-25	120.25
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
*Puka and Rally	104.85	VS	I Am A Little Stitious	112.55
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	96.70	VS	First	141.35
Bakes Boys Dynasty	118.45	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	106.60
Hammer Slammers	131.60	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	135.60
X factor 7	71.05	VS	Vitos Avengers	157.20
Michigan Frogs D125	90.05	VS	DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	115.55
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
*Puka and Rally	136.45	VS	First	105.50
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	118.45	VS	X factor 7	133.30
Bakes Boys Dynasty	109.60	VS	Vitos Avengers	128.00
Hammer Slammers	130.35	VS	DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	119.45
I Am A Little Stitious	130.70	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	134.50
Michigan Frogs D125	121.45	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	133.80
orngan i rogo 2 120	121.10	,,	10510514	100.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
*Puka and Rally	99.90	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	136.35
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	148.20	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	128.90
Bakes Boys Dynasty	137.15	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	106.25
Hammer Slammers	133.25	VS	First	113.80
I Am A Little Stitious	153.90	VS	Vitos Avengers	108.95
X factor 7	112.00	VS	DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	118.35
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
*Puka and Rally	122.85	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	100.65
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	124.40	VS	DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	137.75
Bakes Boys Dynasty	86.10	VS	First	117.80
Hammer Slammers	111.65	VS	I Am A Little Stitious	130.20
X factor 7	95.30	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	107.25
Michigan Frogs D125	91.20	VS	Vitos Avengers	142.60
-			-	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
*Puka and Rally	145.70	VS	X factor 7	120.05
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	137.40	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	84.35
Bakes Boys Dynasty	128.10	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	103.25
Hammer Slammers	113.15	VS	Vitos Avengers	156.35
I Am A Little Stitious	114.85	VS	DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	104.05
First	138.80	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	142.10
			ŭ	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
*Puka and Rally	125.85	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	147.15
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	99.70	VS	Vitos Avengers	121.65
Bakes Boys Dynasty	133.65	VS	X factor 7	128.00
Hammer Slammers	144.65	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	118.85
I Am A Little Stitious	99.45	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	124.50
First	115.25	VS	DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	152.40
Wools 40 NEL Wools 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	141.70		DVN20 (D) #F Diok	107.70
*Puka and Rally	141.70 140.00	VS	DYN39 (R) #5 Pick TGBPCD 1Q	127.70 100.20
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN		VS	I Am A Little Stitious	
Bakes Boys Dynasty Hammer Slammers	143.70 82.70	VS	X factor 7	114.40 96.85
First	104.75	VS		103.75
	104.75	VS	Vitos Avengers	113.20
Michigan Frogs D125	104.20	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	113.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
*Puka and Rally	124.25	VS	Vitos Avengers	144.35
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	114.45	VS	I Am A Little Stitious	89.30
Bakes Boys Dynasty	118.45	VS	DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	118.65
Hammer Slammers	98.10	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	124.15
First	103.85	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	131.45
X factor 7	127.45	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	119.40
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	405.05		ial all ablababl	400.05
*Puka and Rally	105.35	VS	jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	109.95
Bakes Boys Dynasty	173.95	VS	Hammer Slammers	102.35
I Am A Little Stitious	95.05	VS	First	136.35
X factor 7	115.15	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	80.70
Vitos Avengers	138.55	VS	DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	107.85
Tiger Bait D7 125-25	98.70	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	110.75
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
*Puka and Rally	126.80	VS	Bakes Boys Dynasty	126.50
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	102.00	VS	Hammer Slammers	130.80
I Am A Little Stitious	138.45	VS	X factor 7	146.05
First	114.70	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	126.75
Vitos Avengers	102.80	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	144.05
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	103.40	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	139.45
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
*Puka and Rally	145.00	VS	Hammer Slammers	132.40
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	114.10	VS	Bakes Boys Dynasty	152.90
I Am A Little Stitious	89.95	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	139.85
First	97.20	VS	X factor 7	128.80
Vitos Avengers	131.35	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	106.45
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	126.35	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	106.85



## **The Drive**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:25am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
X factor 7	138.20	VS	TGBPCD 1Q	130.70
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	94.30	VS	*Puka and Rally	122.50
First	127.90	VS	Tiger Bait D7 125-25	104.25
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	120.90	VS	I Am A Little Stitious	151.90
Bakes Boys Dynasty	138.60			
Hammer Slammers	174.80			
Michigan Frogs D125	117.15			
Vitos Avengers	94.20			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
X factor 7	130.00	VS	Bakes Boys Dynasty	169.70
*Puka and Rally	146.40	VS	Vitos Avengers	165.35
First	125.30	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	108.90
I Am A Little Stitious	121.50	VS	Hammer Slammers	101.40
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	124.50			
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	124.85			
TGBPCD 1Q	145.35			
Tiger Bait D7 125-25	104.90			
Discost Words O. NEL Words 47				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Vitos Avengers	138.45	VS	Bakes Boys Dynasty	110.35
X factor 7	106.40	VS	*Puka and Rally	127.85
First	142.75	VS	I Am A Little Stitious	121.85
Hammer Slammers	125.40	VS	Michigan Frogs D125	104.05
DYN39 (R) #5 Pick	120.55			
jALeN's pAIN-tRAIN	78.40			
TGBPCD 1Q	125.10			
Tiger Bait D7 125-25	148.30			